Luftgewehr

Jugendklasse (m)
Jugendklasse (w)
Juniorenklasse B
Damenklasse

KK 100m
Schutzenklasse

KK Liegend 50m

Schutzenklasse
KK 3x20

Damenklasse

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2009

24.

17.

22.

25.

14.

11.

11.

Lehner Lukas

Jenter Manuela

Di Gianvincenzo Matthias

Teufel Heidi

Schlaich Werner

Hauser Markus

Teufel Heidi

336

308

342

345

278

572

248

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



